Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Contents
	Current events
	Random article
	About Wikipedia
	Contact us
	Donate


		
	




	
	

	
		Contribute
	

	
		
			Help
	Learn to edit
	Community portal
	Recent changes
	Upload file


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikipedia]
		[image: The Free Encyclopedia]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf

							

	
	

Add languages
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Talk


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Commons


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Upload file
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		[image: This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons]

		


						From Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 463 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 185 × 240 pixels | 371 × 480 pixels | 593 × 768 pixels | 1,275 × 1,650 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (1,275 × 1,650 pixels, file size: 690 KB, MIME type: application/pdf, 80 pages)




	[image: ]	This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. Information from its description page there is shown below.
Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. You can help.






Summary


	DescriptionTrial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf	
English:  Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of 45th President Donald John Trump

	Date	
2 February 2021
	Source	
press release
https://judiciary.house.gov/news/documentsingle.aspx?DocumentID=3515
pdf


https://judiciary.house.gov/uploadedfiles/house_trial_brief_final.pdf
	Author	
The House Impeachment Managers (Jamie Raskin, Diana DeGette, David Cicilline, Joaquin Castro, Eric Swalwell, Ted Lieu, Stacey Plaskett, Madeleine Dean, Joe Neguse) on behalf of the United States House of Representatives




Licensing

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	[image: Public domain]
	This United States Congress image is in the public domain. This may be because it was taken by an employee of the Congress as part of that person’s official duties, or because it has been released into the public domain and posted on the official websites of a member of Congress. As a work of the U.S. federal government, the image is in the public domain.



English ∙ Nederlands ∙ русский ∙ македонски ∙ español ∙ українська ∙ 日本語 ∙ 中文 ∙ 中文（简体） ∙ 中文（繁體） ∙ العربية ∙ +/−


	[image: ]



Captions
EnglishTrial Memorandum of the U.S. House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump


Items portrayed in this file
depicts



second impeachment of Donald Trump





second impeachment trial of Donald Trump





2021 storming of the United States Capitol





Donald Trump





United States presidential impeachment





impeachment in the United States





impeachment








significant event



2021 storming of the United States Capitol
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	18:25, 2 February 2021	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 18:25, 2 February 2021]	1,275 × 1,650, 80 pages (690 KB)	Phillip Samuel	Uploaded a work by The House Impeachment Managers (Jamie Raskin, Diana DeGette, David Cicilline, Joaquin Castro, Eric Swalwell, Ted Lieu, Stacey Plaskett, Madeleine Dean, Joe Neguse) on behalf of the United States House of Representatives from press release https://judiciary.house.gov/news/documentsingle.aspx?DocumentID=3515 pdf https://judiciary.house.gov/uploadedfiles/house_trial_brief_final.pdf with UploadWizard





File usage


The following pages on the English Wikipedia use this file (pages on other projects are not listed):
	Second impeachment trial of Donald Trump




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on en.wikisource.org
	Index:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/1
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/2
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/3
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/4
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/5
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/6
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/7
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/8
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/10
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/11
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/12
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/9
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/13
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/14
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/15
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/16
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/17
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/18
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/19
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/20
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/21
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/22
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/23
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/24
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/25
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/26
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/27
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/28
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/29
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/30
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/31
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/32
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/33
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/34
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/35
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/36
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/37
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/38
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/39
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/40
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/41
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/42
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/43
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/44
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/45
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/46
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/47
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/48
	Page:Trial Memorandum of the United States House of Representatives in the Second Impeachment Trial of President Donald John Trump.pdf/49




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	HOUSE TRIAL BRIEF
	Author	Joshua Matz
	Software used	Word
	Conversion program	macOS Version 10.15.7 (Build 19H15) Quartz PDFContext
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	612 x 792 pts (letter)
	Version of PDF format	1.6



[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Trial_Memorandum_of_the_United_States_House_of_Representatives_in_the_Second_Impeachment_Trial_of_President_Donald_John_Trump.pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikipedia
	Disclaimers
	Contact Wikipedia
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







